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Simon Mark Dakin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Simon Mark Dakin
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TECHNOLOGYM LIMITED

HENRY DAVIDSON DEVELOPMENTS
(RESIDENTIAL) LIMITED
METHOD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BERONWOOD LIMITED

THE FLUID POWER CENTRE GROUP

LIMITED

BLENHEIM CHAMBERS (161)

LIMITED
AVALCO LIMITED

HENRY DAVIDSON DEVELOPMENTS

(NW) LIMITED

IMPERIAL CORPORATE EVENTS LTD

RAINBRIDGE TIMBER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

NG11 6NQ

November 1974

Number

Number
04403286

04403283

04403284

04403049

04403035

04403042

04403045

04403047

04403040

04403052

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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908101283

908101283

77 Elms Park
Ruddington
Nottingham
Nottinghamshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/03/2002

26/03/2002

26/03/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

25/03/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/05/2002

10/05/2002

22/08/2003

04/11/2002

04/11/2002

20/08/2003

04/11/2002

23/07/2004

23/07/2002

07/06/2002

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



